
 
 

GEORGE T. BAKER AVIATION SCHOOL 

BOOKSTORE PRICE LIST 
 

REQUIRED TEXTBOOKS AND SUPPLIES 
(See Tool List for Required Tools) 

Price 

 General 
General Textbook & Workbook 
General Test Guide 
Aircraft Inspection and Repair  (Required throughout A&P program) 
FAR-AMT (Required throughout A&P program) 
Aircraft Technical Dictionary (Required throughout A&P program) 
Maintenance Handbook (Required throughout A&P program) 
Professional Pursuit 
FAR – AIM (Required for Private Pilot Ground School) 

$62.36 
12.56 
20.96 
20.96  
20.11 
17.23 
26.84 
10.51 

 Airframe 
Airframe Textbook & Workbook 
Airframe Test Guide 

66.19 
12.56 

 Powerplant 
Powerplant Textbook & Workbook 
Powerplant Test Guide 
Gas Turbine Power plant Textbook 

66.19 
12.56 
52.75 

 Private Pilot Ground School 
FAA & JEPP. Texts & Supplies 78.22 

 Electronics / Avionics 
Microwave Communications 
Fiber Optics 
 A. C. Circuits 
Analog Circuits 
Digital Circuits 
Microprocessors 
Communications 
D.C. Circuits 
Avionics Textbook  
Avionics Workbook 

38.02 
41.80 
67.12 
61.12 
64.42 
37.98 
58.72 
56.02 
44.90 
15.16 

 Supplies 
6” Scale  
Blue Ballpoint Pen 
Marker (Highlighter) 
Pencil 
Safety Glasses 
USB Membory Stick 

2.63 
.70 
.54 
.11 

4.92 
13.14 

 
Sales tax is required on all bookstore purchases.  • All prices Subject to Change •  Revised 06/24/2010 


