## GEORGE T. BAKER AVIATION SCHOOL BOOKSTORE PRICE LIST

REQUIRED TEXTBOOKS AND SUPPLIES	Price
(See Tool List for Required Tools)	
General	
General Textbook & Workbook	\$62.36
General Test Guide	12.56
Aircraft Inspection and Repair (Required throughout A&P program)	20.96
FAR-AMT (Required throughout A&P program)	20.96
Aircraft Technical Dictionary (Required throughout A&P program)	20.11
Maintenance Handbook (Required throughout A&P program)	17.23
Professional Pursuit FAR – AIM (Required for Private Pilot Ground School)	26.84 10.51
Airframe	10.01
Airframe Textbook & Workbook	66.19
Airframe Textbook & Workbook Airframe Test Guide	12.56
Annanie Test Guide	12.30
<u>Powerplant</u>	
Powerplant Textbook & Workbook	66.19
Powerplant Test Guide	12.56
Gas Turbine Power plant Textbook	52.75
Private Pilot Ground School	
FAA & JEPP. Texts & Supplies	78.22
Electronics / Avionics	
Microwave Communications	38.02
Fiber Optics	41.80
A. C. Circuits	67.12
Analog Circuits	61.12
Digital Circuits	64.42
Microprocessors Communications	37.98 58.72
D.C. Circuits	56.02
Avionics Textbook	44.90
Avionics Workbook	15.16
<u>Supplies</u>	
6" Scale	2.63
Blue Ballpoint Pen	.70
Marker (Highlighter)	.54
Pencil	.11
Safety Glasses	4.92
USB Membory Stick	13.14

Sales tax is required on all bookstore purchases. • All prices Subject to Change • Revised 06/24/2010